INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT CATERING TECHNOLOGY &
APPLIED NUTRITION, THARAMANI, CHENNAI-113

BSC JEE 2025 COACHING CLASS SCHEDULE - from 03.04.2025 to 25.04.2025
(ENTRANCE EXAMINATION ON 27.04.2025)

Sl. 2
No Date Day Time Subject
10.00 am to 11.00 am Registration and Introduction
1 | 03.04.2025 | Thursday
11.15am to 01.15 pm Aptitude for Service Sector
2 | 04.04.2025 Friday 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | Aptitude for Service Sector
3 | 07.04.2025 Monday 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | English Language
4 |08.04.2025 | Tuesday | 10.00am to 12.00 Noon | English Language
5 | 09.04.2025 | Wednesday | 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | English Language
6 | 11.04.2025 Friday 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | English Language
7 |15.04.2025 | Tuesday | 10.00amto 12.00 Noon | General Knowledge & Current Affairs
8 | 16.04.2025 | Wednesday | 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | Reasoning and Logical Deduction
9 | 17.04.2025 | Thursday | 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | Reasoning and Logical Deduction
10 | 21.04.2025 | Monday | 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | Numerical Ability & Analytical Aptitude
11 | 22.04.2025 | Tuesday | 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | Numerical Ability & Analytical Aptitude
12 | 23.04.2025 | Wednesday | 10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | Aptitude for Service Sector
13 | 24.04.2025 | Thursday | 10.00 amto 12.00 Noon | General Knowledge & Current Affairs
10.00 am to 12.00 Noon | Model Exam
14 | 25.04.2025 Friday
12.00 Noon to 01.00 pm | Valedictory Function

FOR REGISTRATION KINDLY CONTACT
INSTITUTE OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT CATERING TECHNOLOGY &
APPLIED NUTRITION, THARAMANI, CHENNAI - 600113

Phone : 044 2254 2029 / 8667008131.
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Date: SLNO:

To (For office use only)

The Principal
Institute of Hotel Management, Chennai 600 113.

Madam,

Sub : NCHM JEE Coaching Class - Reg

| would like to bring to your kind notice that | will be appearing in the NCHM JEE
2025 seeking admission to B.Sc.(H&HA). | am interested in attending the Coaching
classes for the same conducted by your Institute.
NAME (Capital Letters) — t....coeiiniiniiieciiie e,

JEE Application No AN Wt

Students Full Address

Mobile No
Email ID
Thanking you,
Yours faithfully
| Signature
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
FEES DETAILS
Amount : Rs.4,000/- (Rupees Four thousand only)
Vide ReceiptNo. :  .oiiiiiiiniiinnnns Dated: ...................
Mode of Payment : Debit Card / GPay / Phone Pay

Hostel Accommodation Charges.Rs.7,000/- (Optional)

Vide Receipt No. :  ..ooiiviiiennnns Dated : .........

CASHIER
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TERING OLOGY & APPLIED NUTRITIO
.-RWUTECHN = 1C1T Campus, Tharamani PO.,

212 /Chiennai - 600 113.




